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Ankrom, Mike 1111 14th Ave. Fulton 61252 589-3956 563-920-1308 C 61259 ankrommichae1@yahoo.com

Arnold, Dale 234 N. Hudson Stockton 61085 947-3777 275-2180 C X 17933 arnoldab@frontier.com

Austin, Ted 3078 Van Brocklin Rd. Freeport 61032 238-5621 C C 12351 Atakrr@aol.com

Baisden, Dave 47 Fifth St. Savanna 61074 273-4931 273-7715 C 31323 dbaisden@live.com

Bardell, Jeff 501 Hill St. Lanark 61046 440-5913 X X 81723 bardell22@yahoo.com

Barringer, Cole 703 S. 7th Street Oregon 61061 615-878-6984 C 61262 colebarringer@yahoo.com

Barringer, Kevin 2334 S. Lowden Rd. Oregon 61061 732-4911 732-2116 X 10770 kbarringer@etnyre.com

Breitbach, Chris 18521 Anderson Ave. Phopetstown 61277 535-1352 C C C C 75347 cwbreitbach@gmail.com

Brown, Steve 23 Baalton St. German Valley 61039 362-2221 C C 31557 sbrown@aeroinc.net

Carlson, Patreick 422 Grosvenor Lane Aurora 60504 630-207-1777 C 23235 pzcarlson@gmail.com

Chisamore, Jim 1045 N. Main St. Rochelle 61068 562-2003 985-8022 C R 61534 chisamores@gmail.com

Clark, Mike 3714 S. Galana Trail Rd. Polo 61064 946-2661 548-8420 C C 31136 clarkmt@live.com

Colbert, Everett 1827 F. Montague Rd. Winnebago 61088 247-8725 742-7745 X 71155 eandmcolbert@yahoo.com

Conklin, Travis 2871 S.Elizabeth Scales Elizabeth 61028 291-3731 X X X X conklintrav@hotmail.com

Cook, Don P.O. Box 173 Forreston 61030 938-2571 721-4010 C C C 12277 cook3944@yahoo.com

Criddle, Chris 1322 Joanne Terrace Byron 61010 389-9885 X 94346 ccrid4@yahoo.com

Cunningham, Eric 5087 Sparrow Dr. Belvidere 61008 713-8395 713-8395 C C 61666 referee321@ymail.com

Dahl, David 7908 W. Judson Rd. Polo 61064 946-3399 440-0308 C C C C 59545 Dahl59545@gmail.com

Denniston, Mike 434 Lockwood Ct. Davis  61019 645-2733 406-2614 C C C 52448 nukemike@comcast.net

DeShazo, James 682 Angelica Lane Roscoe 61073 721-4940 721-4940 C X C C 67480 deshazo23@charter.net

Ebersole, Brad 31184 Barclay Road Milledgeville 61051 718-5308 X C X 71101 bradye6zc@gmail.com

Erdmier, Gary 2800 Marvin Lane Freeport 61032 232-5511 291-9956 C 59489 Postem@aol.com

Etienne, Michael 156 Wendy St. Sycamore 61078 630-327-2305 X X X 35860 metienne123@comcast.net

Fairbairn, Larry K. 135 S. Adams St. S. Beloit 61080 389-8934 389-8934 C C C C 11533 lkkawf91@yahoo.com

Flury, Joe 222 Pairie St. Genoa 60135 501-0460 501-0460 C 17890 joeflury@yahoo.com

Garrett, Roger 2072 Lancaster Hieghts Freeport 61032 233-1189 964-9009 C 62677 rgrgrt@comcast.net

Gassman, Chad 1201 Cameron Durand 61024 871-3382 R 64726 chadgassman4@gmail.com

Gilliland, Dave 9949 E. Center Rd. Stockton 61085 947-3093 297-2602 C 12957 drdavidgilliland@gmail.com

Glasgow, Dave 5191 Tee Ridge Galena 61036 773-544-5526 773-544-5526 C C 48320 daveg15zebra@gmail.com

Grimm, David 213 Karen Street Kingston 60145 703-9398 R 84056 dgrimmehowefrtways.com

Grove, Troy 1661 N. Thistle Dr. Freeport 61032 232-5803 563-4222 C C 16682 troyg@bernerfoods.com

Gullone, Gary 110 Country View Ct. Galena 61036 217-620-5632 C 28583 ggullone52@yahoo.com

Gustman, Gerald 10792 Hedge Apple Lane Roscoe 61073 623-2779 985-7012 C 47222 geraldgustman@yahoo.com

Gutzmer, Randel 227 N. Whisler Ave. Freeport 61032 541-1090 541-1090 R 31340 RGutzmer52@live.com

Hayes, Larry 2520 N. 1st St. Apt. 5 Dekalb 60115 751-6844 C 25510 lngtall15@comcast.net

Hoover, Tom 901 Parkview Ave. Rockford 61107 229-6415 494-1772 R X C 31345 qpdowntown@aol.com

Howarth, Rick 1041 N. Jackson Pecatonica 61063 871-4994 871-4994 C 35761 rhowarth@aeroinc.net

Huels, Ryan 102 N. 13th Oregon 61061 751-1458 R 91733 rhuels88@yahoo.com

Humphreys, Rich 205 S. Union Road Polo 61064 946-3358 499-1339 C R R 20370 richarddh@frontiernet.net

Huenefeld, Mike 2335 W. Galena Ave. Freeport 61032 871-399 X 88032 howboutnow92@yahoo.com
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Jenklin, Jim 1670 Hill Drive Dixon 61021 973-1147 973-1147 X X 62116 jimj@lrbdist.com

Karasewski, Joe 275 Heatherfield Lane Dekalb 60115 757-1999 C X 53390 werock6@msn.com

Kereven, John 313 Ada St. Rock Falls 61071 625-0321 213-0350 C 19800 jpkereven@hotmail.com

Kloepping, Mark 727 E. Garden St. Freeport 61032 235-7965 X 27063 mklipper57@hotmail.com

Krahn, Harry 1820 Michigan St. Savanna 61074 541-0885 X X 13274 harrylkrahn@hotmail.com

Kreider, Corey 224 S. 12th St. Rochelle 61068 751-5555 C 54379 skreider5@comcast.net

LeFevre, Crete 3215 N. Mt. Morris Rd. Mt. Morris 61054 734-4270 440-2346 C 16952 lefevre4@essex1.com

Leffelman, Tom 1201 4th Ave. Mendota 61342 538-3031 866-1162 X X 54320 tleff1015@gmail.com

Long, Chris 107 Dewhurst St. Savanna 61074 273-7003 275-6750 C 16276 dinger1032@yahoo.com

Lyons, David 5536 Pepper Dr. Rockford 61114 721-6568 229-2800 X X X 67408 lyonheart34@comcast.net

McCellan, Scott 257 Forest Dr. Crystal Lake 60014 275-2523 369-5291 C C 14163 scottamcclellan@comcast.net

McNaughton, Chad 4024 W. Henry Rd. Oregon 61061 994-6386 X X 93029 cmm9387@live.com

Mereness, Guy 1624 Park Ave. Sycamore 61078 761-6012 C C 59685 gmereness2@gmail.com

Nichols, Lewis 5491 Inverness Dr. Rockford 61107 262-6833 262-6833 C C C 73222 LewisNichols12@yahoo.com

Nolan, Robert PO Box 249 Hanover 61041 541-4110 C 14117 leobob1212@gmail.com

Norris, Scott 317 Robert Rockford 61107 399-9123 262-6087 C 14183 BRAVEFN44@aol.com

Pals, James 3229 N. Tower Rd Freeport 61032 757-650-5477 X 77777 Jpals89@yahoo.com

Pierce, Ryan 760 Bailey Ridge Trail Freeport 61032 238-6685 X 88026 jjandmrb@gmail.com

Powell, Darwin 2417 Lund Ave. Rockford 61109 874-4486 871-5956 C C 11740 powell1025@aol.com

Raisbeck, Timothy 510 Chestnut St. Warren 61087 745-1057 541-6236 X X X 73811 timconried@mchsi.com

Richolson, Mike 16025 E. Rachel Lane Davis Junction 61020 393-3803 342-6234 C C C 57849 upland@mchsi.com

Ruggeberg, Steve 602 Court St. Bellevue, IA 52031 563-583-5204 X X 35589 ruggbie@aol.com

Santos, Jon 486 Rock Island Rd. Dixon 61021 751-6295 779-245-1231 X C C 28604 pjsantos98@yahoo.com

Schadewalt, Daryl 220 W. Schaffer, Box 61 Dakota 61018 449-2897 275-0103 cell X 62426 DeHam824@msn.com

Schurch, Duane 4979 E. Walnut Grove Orangeville 61060 865-5628 238-9639 C 47380 schurch25@msn.com

Snyder, Roy 1600 Squires Landing Rochelle 61068 673-9201 673-6063 C C C 19477 rosnyder@vactor.com

Starr, Tom 612 West 12th St. Rock Falls 61071 626-1049 534-4400 C C 15682 tstarr612@comcast.net

Steinhagen, Bradley 179171 Grandview Dr. Sterling 61081 625-8876 590-3633 C 59327 steinhagen4@yahoo.com

Stockton, Troy 405 S. Pleasant. Ave. Polo 31064 878-0892 X X X X 85550 stocktonmotox@yahoo.com

Sutherland, Scot 404 10th St. Milledgeville 61051 847-710-1338 C C C 64821 suds@foxvalley.net

Tervelt, Vern 500 Fairway Dr. Morrison 61270 499-2384 499-2384 X X 14687 verntervelt@mediacombb.net

Trampel, Chad 14 E. Adams Oregon 61064 677-4030 779-861-2747 X X X X 84622 cctrampel@gmail.com

Tetzloff, Dylan 12942 Williams Circle Genoa 60135 334-7150 X X 79466 66Tetzloff@gmail.com

Trueblood, David 781 Evelynn Rose Lane Dixon 61021 285-0780 C X 33612 davetrueblood@hotmail.com

Vogt, Tyler 101 N. Praire Forreston 61030 938-2342 238-4643 C C 16606 tvogt1267@gmail.com

Weerda, Mike 514 McDamyn Circle Winnebago 61088 335-7258 985-2895 C 23428 mike.weerda@gmail.com

Whitney, Jerry 8311 E. Hales Corner Rd. Stillman Valley 61084 645-8179 262-6060 C C 15423 jerry.whitney@comcast.net

Wisz, Joel 436 Spring Ridge Dr. Crystal Lake 60012 847-970-1869 C 59379 joel.wisz@snaponcredit.com

Yagle, Greg 1271 N. Church St. Rockford 61103 963-6350 519-7829 C C 19104 gosox59@aol.com

Zambrovitz, John 109 Rigel Dr. Warren 61087 541-4429 R C 31308 j.zambrovitz@mchsi.com

Zeman, David 1108 Maple Ave. Belvidere 61008 978-6996 R X C 15987 zelmo1152@aol.com

X = Registered   R = Recognized  C = Certified
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